
.100 MISTI MASTER 20 FEMMINE

ZANAROTTI ELENA168 1997 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'18"19

FONTANA ELEONORA175 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'20"21

GURRADO ARIANNA188 1997 SPORT UP 01'24"78

PERI SILVIA192 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'24"99

ZANI LUCREZIA210 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'34"13

PROVENZALE ELISA214 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'37"80

.100 MISTI MASTER 25 FEMMINE

FABBRI AMBRA140 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'12"18

GANDOLFI MICHELA149 1991 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'14"10

AMINI SHADE180 1995 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'21"30

LAURENZANA MARTINA199 1994 SPORT UP 01'29"27

BORGHI BEATRICE216 1991 AQUATIME 01'38"91

BRUNETTI FRANCESCA217 1992 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'40"10

Trambaiolli Alessandra219 1991 AQUATIME 01'40"81

GERARDI ELENA 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Squalif

.100 MISTI MASTER 30 FEMMINE

MONTANARI SILVIA184 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'22"00

.100 MISTI MASTER 35 FEMMINE

FINARDI ALICE235 1981 AQUATIME 02'07"42

.100 MISTI MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MORGANTI PATRIZIA215 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'38"66

.100 MISTI MASTER 45 FEMMINE

BONICELLI PATRIZIA 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

.100 MISTI MASTER 50 FEMMINE

FERRONI STEFANIA200 1966 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'29"62

MICHELINI PAOLA223 1969 APD MARCONI 93 01'42"26

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA226 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'44"80

FABBRI DEBORAH237 1969 APD MARCONI 93 02'13"51

.100 MISTI UNDER20 FEMMINE

PERRINO ALESSIA190 2005 AQUATIME 01'24"87

COVEZZI NICOLE 2003 AQUATIME Squalif

.100 MISTI MASTER 20 MASCHI

SONCINI MATTIA115 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'04"30

TERAZZI ALESSANDRO127 2000 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'07"16

RICCI ANDREA147 1997 SPORT UP 01'13"62

.100 MISTI MASTER 25 MASCHI

PEDRINI LORENZO112 1995 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'03"58

VENTURI ANDREA118 1992 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'05"01

MARAGNO MARCELLO120 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'05"71

GENTILINI LORENZO126 1995 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'07"15

RABITI DAVIDE162 1995 SPORT UP 01'16"39

PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE205 1994 SPORT UP 01'32"09

.100 MISTI MASTER 30 MASCHI

DOMENICHINI DAVIDE103 1988 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'00"78

MUZZI GABRIELE114 1989 SPORT UP 01'04"03

TUBERTINI FEDERICO141 1990 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'12"78
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.100 MISTI MASTER 35 MASCHI

BENINI CHRISTIAN144 1984 APD MARCONI 93 01'13"24

GRILLO MARCO171 1983 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'18"66

PAPA ANTONIO186 1984 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'23"31

BARONCINI GIACOMO213 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'35"94

.100 MISTI MASTER 40 MASCHI

RANCATI  JACOPO137 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'11"65

MICHELINI  ALESSANDRO194 1979 WE SPORT MODENA 01'25"42

LENZI EMANUELE201 1978 APD MARCONI 93 01'29"89

MICHELINI DAVIDE218 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'40"44

.100 MISTI MASTER 45 MASCHI

MASOTTI FRANCESCO155 1971 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'14"66

TURRA MATTEO178 1971 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'21"09

.100 MISTI MASTER 50 MASCHI

ZANASI NICOLA142 1970 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'12"88

FERRARI GABRIELE172 1967 AQUATIME 01'18"70

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO197 1966 APD MARCONI 93 01'28"68

.100 MISTI MASTER 55 MASCHI

GOTTARDI LORENZO185 1963 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'22"78

GAMBERINI FABRIZIO187 1961 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'23"92

GIUSTI PIERO196 1964 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'26"55

.100 MISTI MASTER 60 MASCHI

TRAVASONI MASSIMO176 1959 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'20"77

BURIANI FRANCO182 1959 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'21"74

FERRARI SARRO207 1960 AQUATIME 01'33"09

MARCOMINI GIORGIO222 1960 APD MARCONI 93 01'41"87

.100 MISTI UNDER20 MASCHI

LEIS LUCA150 2003 AQUATIME 01'14"14

AZZOLINI  ENRICO198 2004 WE SPORT MODENA 01'28"70

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

VINCENZI RACHELE47 1998 APD MARCONI 93 00'38"40

ZANI LUCREZIA50 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'39"19

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

FABBRI AMBRA7 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'30"99

MAGRIS RITA13 1991 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'31"90

GANDOLFI MICHELA19 1991 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'32"54

BRINI VALENTINA88 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"74

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BANDINI CLAUDIA27 1987 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'34"25

GUERZONI ELENA43 1990 WE SPORT MODENA 00'37"67

DI SANTO STEFANIA71 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"29

BISI MARTINA92 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'51"92

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MORGANTI PATRIZIA87 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'47"37

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

BONICELLI PATRIZIA83 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'45"39
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.50 FARFALLA MASTER 50 FEMMINE

TORBOLI LORENA32 1968 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'35"43

MICHELINI PAOLA76 1969 APD MARCONI 93 00'44"18

FABBRI DEBORAH106 1969 APD MARCONI 93 01'02"54

.50 FARFALLA UNDER20 FEMMINE

PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA42 2004 AQUATIME 00'37"53

COVEZZI NICOLE67 2003 AQUATIME 00'41"67

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 20 MASCHI

SONCINI MATTIA2 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'28"53

BEVILACQUA THOMAS4 1999 AQUATIME 00'29"77

CECERE MARCELLO9 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"21

GHERARDI FEDERICO12 2000 APD MARCONI 93 00'31"88

FIORE JACOPO13 1996 AQUATIME 00'31"90

ZANOTTI LORENZO20 1996 SPORT UP 00'32"65

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 25 MASCHI

RICCI ALAN35 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'36"00

USAI GIOVANNI ANDREA70 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"13

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 30 MASCHI

DOMENICHINI DAVIDE1 1988 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'26"78

STEVANI MARCO3 1989 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"65

BATTISTINI MATTEO6 1989 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'30"95

FERRARESE MARCO15 1989 AQUATIME 00'31"96

MAGRIS PAOLO17 1988 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'32"42

SONCINI LUCA52 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"33

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 35 MASCHI

BENINI CHRISTIAN31 1984 APD MARCONI 93 00'35"07

MEDIANI ANDREA34 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"59

GRILLO MARCO38 1983 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'36"58

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 40 MASCHI

LENZI EMANUELE49 1978 APD MARCONI 93 00'38"83

HAMROUNI OUAEL51 1977 AQUATIME 00'39"27

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 45 MASCHI

ZUCCHINI ANDREA24 1972 APD MARCONI 93 00'33"37

COLLALTO DAVIDE39 1974 APD MARCONI 93 00'36"65

BUSSETTI FABIO65 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"54

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 50 MASCHI

FADALTI ANDREA5 1969 APD MARCONI 93 00'30"85

ZANASI NICOLA16 1970 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'32"02

FERRARI GABRIELE28 1967 AQUATIME 00'34"28

AMORESE GIUSEPPE29 1968 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'34"58

FANTINI DAVIDE41 1968 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'37"28

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO45 1966 APD MARCONI 93 00'38"19

D'ANGELO NINO79 1967 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'44"74

LEIS DAVIDE86 1967 AQUATIME 00'46"95

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 55 MASCHI

OGNIBENE LORENO63 1961 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"30
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.50 FARFALLA MASTER 60 MASCHI

TRAVASONI MASSIMO25 1959 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'33"79

BURIANI FRANCO36 1959 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'36"22

VASTA VINICIO37 1960 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'36"34

.50 FARFALLA MASTER 70 MASCHI

POGGIOLI ANGELO95 1949 AQUATIME 00'55"51

.50 FARFALLA UNDER20 MASCHI

BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO22 2003 AQUATIME 00'33"21

.100 DORSO MASTER 20 FEMMINE

ZANAROTTI ELENA161 1997 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'16"12

BOZZOLI ARIANNA208 1996 APD MARCONI 93 01'33"44

.100 DORSO MASTER 25 FEMMINE

RIVOLA ALICE136 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'11"42

BRUNETTI FRANCESCA202 1992 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'29"98

MANZOLI CHIARA209 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'33"76

BORGHI BEATRICE212 1991 AQUATIME 01'35"78

Trambaiolli Alessandra224 1991 AQUATIME 01'42"45

.100 DORSO MASTER 30 FEMMINE

SANTACHIARA DEBORA230 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'50"84

.100 DORSO MASTER 35 FEMMINE

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA221 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'41"20

D'ADDETTA FRANCESCA229 1981 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"29

.100 DORSO MASTER 50 FEMMINE

FILANGIERI LOREDANA163 1967 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'16"97

.100 DORSO UNDER20 FEMMINE

PUGLIOLI SARA166 2002 APD MARCONI 93 01'17"75

.100 DORSO MASTER 25 MASCHI

GENTILINI LORENZO121 1995 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'05"92

.100 DORSO MASTER 30 MASCHI

ROTONDI ANDREA148 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'13"73

ZANIBONI MARIO191 1989 APD MARCONI 93 01'24"96

.100 DORSO MASTER 35 MASCHI

PINO RICCARDO189 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'24"84

BARBIERI MATTEO204 1985 APD MARCONI 93 01'31"39

.100 DORSO MASTER 40 MASCHI

RANCATI  JACOPO 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Ritirato

.100 DORSO MASTER 45 MASCHI

PASI GIAN LUIGI228 1971 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'48"05

.100 DORSO MASTER 50 MASCHI

PELÀ LEONARDO234 1967 AQUATIME 02'02"70

AMORESE FRANCESCO 1970 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI Non part
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.100 DORSO MASTER 60 MASCHI

MARCOMINI GIORGIO227 1960 APD MARCONI 93 01'47"08

.100 DORSO MASTER 70 MASCHI

POGGIOLI ANGELO236 1949 AQUATIME 02'12"99

FINI GABRIELE238 1946 APD MARCONI 93 02'33"34

.100 DORSO UNDER20 MASCHI

BEVILACQUA FRANCESCO158 2003 AQUATIME 01'15"23

.50 RANA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

GURRADO ARIANNA66 1997 SPORT UP 00'41"60

PROVENZALE ELISA89 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'49"57

.50 RANA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GERARDI ELENA40 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'36"83

AMINI SHADE56 1995 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'40"10

LAURENZANA MARTINA75 1994 SPORT UP 00'44"07

BRINI VALENTINA90 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"81

.50 RANA MASTER 30 FEMMINE

MONTANARI SILVIA54 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'39"59

SANTACHIARA DEBORA94 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"67

.50 RANA MASTER 35 FEMMINE

D'ADDETTA FRANCESCA91 1981 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"12

.50 RANA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MIGNANI MICHELA72 1976 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'42"54

.50 RANA MASTER 50 FEMMINE

TORBOLI LORENA84 1968 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'45"71

.50 RANA MASTER 55 FEMMINE

ZIVERI ROBERTA98 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'58"38

.50 RANA MASTER 75 FEMMINE

DE ANGELIS MARILENA109 1945 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'02"84

.50 RANA UNDER20 FEMMINE

RAMPONI EDURNE78 2002 APD MARCONI 93 00'44"58

PERRINO ALESSIA81 2005 AQUATIME 00'45"04

FRASCINETI GAIA239 2002 SPORT UP 05'46"73

.50 RANA MASTER 20 MASCHI

TERAZZI ALESSANDRO18 2000 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'32"53

CICOGNANI  RICCARDO21 2000 FTN  (FORLÌ TRAIL ASD) 00'32"82

CECERE MARCELLO30 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'34"69

.50 RANA MASTER 25 MASCHI

PEDRINI LORENZO8 1995 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'31"13

MARAGNO MARCELLO10 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"51

CAVALLACCIO LUCA33 1992 FTN  (FORLÌ TRAIL ASD) 00'35"52

RABITI DAVIDE44 1995 SPORT UP 00'38"09

DIEGOLI LEONARDO53 1993 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"53

MURATORI GIACOMO69 1994 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'42"11
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.50 RANA MASTER 30 MASCHI

LACCHINI ALESSANDRO11 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'31"77

MAGRIS PAOLO23 1988 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'33"27

TUBERTINI FEDERICO26 1990 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'34"02

ROTONDI ANDREA55 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'40"06

FERRETTI EMANUELE73 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"65

.50 RANA MASTER 35 MASCHI

PINO RICCARDO48 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'38"56

MARCHI  NICOLA74 1982 WE SPORT MODENA 00'43"67

BARONCINI GIACOMO77 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'44"44

.50 RANA MASTER 40 MASCHI

MICHELINI  ALESSANDRO60 1979 WE SPORT MODENA 00'40"92

MICHELINI DAVIDE82 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'45"38

.50 RANA MASTER 45 MASCHI

PASI GIAN LUIGI57 1971 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'40"34

TURRA MATTEO58 1971 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'40"61

ZUCCHINI ANDREA62 1972 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"22

.50 RANA MASTER 50 MASCHI

SEGANTINI PAOLO85 1969 AQUATIME 00'46"00

.50 RANA MASTER 55 MASCHI

GAMBERINI FABRIZIO46 1961 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'38"32

GIUSTI PIERO61 1964 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'40"95

GOTTARDI LORENZO64 1963 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'41"35

OGNIBENE LORENO68 1961 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"91

.50 RANA MASTER 60 MASCHI

VASTA VINICIO59 1960 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'40"75

FERRARI SARRO80 1960 AQUATIME 00'44"84

.100 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

FONTANA ELEONORA125 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'06"72

SPILLER STELLA132 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'08"66

PERI SILVIA143 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"05

VINCENZI RACHELE153 1998 APD MARCONI 93 01'14"39

BOZZOLI ARIANNA177 1996 APD MARCONI 93 01'20"90

.100 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

MAGRIS RITA119 1991 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'05"44

RIVOLA ALICE123 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'06"35

MANZOLI CHIARA174 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'20"17

.100 STILE MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BANDINI CLAUDIA128 1987 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'07"37

GUERZONI ELENA154 1990 WE SPORT MODENA 01'14"43

DI SANTO STEFANIA181 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'21"51

BISI MARTINA203 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'31"13

.100 STILE MASTER 35 FEMMINE

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA193 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'25"04

FINARDI ALICE225 1981 AQUATIME 01'42"68
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.100 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MIGNANI MICHELA170 1976 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'18"53

.100 STILE MASTER 50 FEMMINE

FILANGIERI LOREDANA135 1967 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'11"41

FERRONI STEFANIA156 1966 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'14"87

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA195 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'25"99

.100 STILE MASTER 55 FEMMINE

ZIVERI ROBERTA231 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'51"22

.100 STILE MASTER 75 FEMMINE

DE ANGELIS MARILENA232 1945 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'54"65

.100 STILE UNDER20 FEMMINE

PUGLIOLI SARA131 2002 APD MARCONI 93 01'08"52

RAMPONI EDURNE145 2002 APD MARCONI 93 01'13"40

PELLEGRINELLI CAMILLA157 2004 AQUATIME 01'14"88

FRASCINETI GAIA165 2002 SPORT UP 01'17"68

SPINELLI  ANNA183 2004 WE SPORT MODENA 01'21"98

.100 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

CICOGNANI  RICCARDO97 2000 FTN  (FORLÌ TRAIL ASD) 00'57"71

BEVILACQUA THOMAS100 1999 AQUATIME 00'59"39

GHERARDI FEDERICO108 2000 APD MARCONI 93 01'02"77

RICCI ANDREA110 1997 SPORT UP 01'02"98

FIORE JACOPO111 1996 AQUATIME 01'03"53

ZANOTTI LORENZO117 1996 SPORT UP 01'04"69

.100 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

VENTURI ANDREA96 1992 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 00'55"94

DIEGOLI LEONARDO105 1993 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'01"80

USAI GIOVANNI ANDREA146 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"60

RICCI ALAN160 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'15"78

MURATORI GIACOMO173 1994 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'18"86

.100 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

MUZZI GABRIELE93 1989 SPORT UP 00'54"26

LACCHINI ALESSANDRO99 1989 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'59"19

BATTISTINI MATTEO101 1989 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'00"43

STEVANI MARCO102 1989 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"49

FERRARESE MARCO107 1989 AQUATIME 01'02"67

ZANIBONI MARIO129 1989 APD MARCONI 93 01'07"64

SONCINI LUCA138 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'11"83

FERRETTI EMANUELE167 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'17"95

.100 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

PAPA ANTONIO122 1984 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"25

MEDIANI ANDREA124 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"57

BARBIERI MATTEO134 1985 APD MARCONI 93 01'10"50

MARCHI  NICOLA151 1982 WE SPORT MODENA 01'14"23

.100 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

HAMROUNI OUAEL164 1977 AQUATIME 01'17"12

.100 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

MASOTTI FRANCESCO116 1971 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'04"66
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COLLALTO DAVIDE139 1974 APD MARCONI 93 01'11"97

BUSSETTI FABIO159 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'15"61

.100 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

FADALTI ANDREA104 1969 APD MARCONI 93 01'01"12

AMORESE GIUSEPPE130 1968 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'07"94

FANTINI DAVIDE133 1968 POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI 01'09"44

D'ANGELO NINO169 1967 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'18"47

LEIS DAVIDE179 1967 AQUATIME 01'21"24

SEGANTINI PAOLO206 1969 AQUATIME 01'32"65

PELÀ LEONARDO211 1967 AQUATIME 01'35"06

PAVANELLI  STEFANO220 1969 AQUATIME 01'41"11

.100 STILE MASTER 70 MASCHI

FINI GABRIELE233 1946 APD MARCONI 93 01'58"11

.100 STILE UNDER20 MASCHI

LEIS LUCA113 2003 AQUATIME 01'03"66

AZZOLINI  ENRICO152 2004 WE SPORT MODENA 01'14"24

Pagina 8  di 8www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

2° TAPPA CIRCUITO REGIONALE MASTER
FERRARA

UISP COMITATO PROV.LE DI FERRARA

Argenta


